Little Caesars Pizza « 4335 LAKE MICHIGAN DRIVE WALKER MI, 49544 « (616) 791-9080

HOT-N-READY® Pizzas
Pepperoni

Cheese Pizza

Sausage Pizza

HOT-N-READY® Specialty
Crazy Bread®

Crazy Sauce®

Crazy Combo

Little Caesars Italian Cheese Bread®

Made To Order Pizzas
Any One-Topping Pizza

Cheese Only Pizza

Ultimate Supreme Pizza

Sausage Pizza

3 Meat Treat®

Veggie Pizza

DEEP!DEEP! Dish Pizza

Thin Crust Pizza

Made To Order Specialty
Little Caesars Italian Cheese Bread®
Zesty Cheese Bread

Side Dishes

Garlic Ranch Cream Cheese Dip
Caesar Dips® Ranch

Caesar Dips® Buffalo Flavor
Caesar Dips® Buffalo Ranch Flavor
Caesar Dips® Cheezy Jalapeno
Caesar Dips® Buttery Garlic
Caesar Dips® BBQ

Chocolate Sweet Dip

Dulce de Leche

Toppings
Bacon

Beef Topping
Black Olives
Extra Cheese
Green Olives
Green Peppers
Ham

Italian Sausage
Mild Banana Peppers
Onions
Mushrooms
Pepperoni

Little Caesars

per pizza
$5.55
$5.55
$5.55

per item
$2.49
$0.89
$2.99
$3.99

per pizza
$5.55
$5.55
$9.00
$5.55
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.55

per item
$3.99
$3.99

per item
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59

per item
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50



Pineapples $1.50
Add Butter Parmesan Flavor to Crust $0.50
Add Butter Parmesan Flavor to Entire Pizza $0.50



